HPD4K5 Series AC-DC Power Supplies
Input
Characteristic Minimum Typical Maximum Units Notes & Conditions
Input Voltage
180 264 VAC 3 phase & earth, no neutral
300 VAC For 5 s
Input Frequency 47 63 Hz
Power Factor 0.97
Total Harmonic Distribution 5 % 10-100% load
Input Current 17.5 A 180 VAC at 100% load
Inrush Current 80 A 264 VAC, 25 °C, cold start
Earth Leakage Current
1.0
mA
264 VAC, 60 Hz
3.5 264 VAC, 60 Hz, single fault
Input Protection Requires external protective device rated 20A 250 VAC
The HPD4K5 series offers users output voltage programming via a 0-5V external signal in a high efficiency, high power density 4.5 kW chassis
mount package. Measuring just 15.0” x 4.25” x 6.5”. The HPD4K5 also features remote on/off, current monitor, fault reporting and a power OK
signal. The 5V standby output is available whenever the mains supply is present. A PMBus interface is provided for signal & status monitoring.
www.powersolve.co.uk  Email: sales@powersolve.co.uk1
Models & Ratings

• Intelligent fan speed control
• Fully featured signals & controls
• I²C interface
• SEMI F47 compliant
• 0°C to +70°C operating temperature
• Full power to +50°C
• 3 Year Warranty
Dimensions:
HPD4K5:
15.0 x 4.25 x 6.5” (381.0 x 107.95 x 165.1 mm)
4500 Watts
Output Power
Output Voltage V1 Output Current
Standby Efficiency(1) Model Number
Min Max Min Max
4500 W 5.0 V 25.0 V 0.0 A 188.0 A 5 V/1 A 90% HPD4K5TS025
4500 W 10.0 V 50.0 V 0.0 A 94.0 A 5 V/1 A 90% HPD4K5TS050
4500 W 7.5 V 75.0 V 0.0 A 62.5 A 5 V/1 A 90% HPD4K5TS075
4500 W 15.0 V 150.0 V 0.0 A 31.5 A 5 V/1 A 90% HPD4K5TS150
O
ut
pu
t V